Kodak alaris

Kodak Alaris Holdings Limited Hemel One Boundary Way Hemel Hempstead HP2 7YU United Kingdom

13th December 2017

Re: Kodak Alaris Equipment Test Reports

To whom it may concern,

Kodak Alaris operates an extensive refurbishment program for a wide range of its electronic and electrical equipment for the EMEA market. The work done in this program does not affect the electromagnetic compatibility or product safety properties of the equipment. Consequently, the original test reports obtained when the equipment was first commercialised are valid for all Kodak Alaris equipment.

If you have any questions please contact the undersigned,

Yours sincerely,

gregmy N Batts

Dr Greg Batts Environment, Health, Safety and Sustainability Manager EMEA & APAC Email: gregory.n.batts@kodakalaris.com Tel: +44 (0) 77 10 39 99 07 www.kodakalaris.com

Kodak Alaris Limited is a private limited company registered in England and Wales with registered number 08552155. Registered office and principal place of business: Hemel One, Boundary Way, Hemel Hempstead, Hertfordshire HP2 7YU.